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CompTIA A+ Certification

Certified Production Technician (CPT)

Cosmetology-State Cosmetology Board Exam

Electronics Technicians Association (ETA)

Fire Il — Missouri Division of Fire Safety

Graphic Communication-SkillsUSA

HVAC Excellence

Collision Repair - ICAR

International Society of Certified Electronics Technicians (ISCET)
Missouri Law Enforcement Skills and Knowledge

Microsoft Office Specialist

Manufacturing Technician Level 1 (MT1) Certification from the Manufacturing Skill Institute
Microsoft MTA

National Automotive Technicians Ed. (NATEF)

National Center for Construction Education and Research (NCCER)
NCCER - Carpentry

NCCER-Construction

NCCER - HVAC

NCCER - Masonry

National Institute for Medalworking Skills

National Registry of Emergency Medical Technician

Nail Technician-State Cosmetology Board Exam

Carpentry-PACT

National Restaurant Association Education Foundation — ProStart
TestOut Network Pro

TestOutPC Pro

TestOut Security Pro

Youth Development Credential

TOTALS

23
95
41
105
18
54
22

86
33

38

[

75

157
319

21
200

8515

42

24
44
18
109
10
56

57
32
158
45
28

61
55
10
103
448
57
166

8699

49

47

26

58

36

156

22

94

63
158

45
45

110
402

8299



